
Vedant Public School 
Annual Exam Time Table (2018-19) STD- 1st to 7th  

Date Day Exam 
Time Std : 1 Std : 2 Std : 3 Std : 4 Std : 5 Std : 6 Std : 7 

22/03/19 Fri Exam in Regular School 
11:00 a.m. to 02:30 p.m. 

Draw Draw Draw Draw Draw G.K./ Draw G.K./ Draw 

23/03/19 Sat G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. Sans. Sans. 

04/04/19 Thu 12:30 p.m. to 03:30 p.m. Sci. Maths S.S. Eng.(G) Eng.(T) Guj. Hindi 

05/04/19 Fri 12:30 p.m. to 03:30 p.m. Maths Sci. Maths S.S. Eng.(G) Eng.(T) Guj 

08/04/19 Mon 12:30 p.m. to 03:30 p.m. S.S. Eng.(G) Sci. Maths S.S. S.S. Maths 

09/04/19 Tue 12:30 p.m. to 03:30 p.m. Eng.(G) S.S. Eng.(G) Sci. Maths Eng.(G) Eng.(G) 

10/04/19 Wed 12:30 p.m. to 03:30 p.m. Comp. Hindi Guj. Eng.(T) Sci. Maths S.S. 

11/04/19 Thu 12:30 p.m. to 03:30 p.m. Hindi Guj. Eng.(T) Guj Comp Sci. Eng.(T) 

12/04/19 Fri 12:30 p.m. to 03:30 p.m. Guj Eng.(T) Hindi Comp. Hindi Comp. Sci. 

13/04/19 Sat 12:30 p.m. to 03:30 p.m. Eng.(T) Comp. Comp. Hindi Guj Hindi Comp. 
Note :  (1) In Exam School Campus Reporting Time - 12:30 p.m. (From 04/04/2019)  
             (2) Please pay the fees, due to March ending. (Those who have paid may ignore it). 

 
 


